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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
San Antonio Rose Palace 6/13/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 19 2nd 18 3rd 23 1st 20
137 onie Casselman-Reed -  Select SHOT-VRH Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 Y 2.0 18.0 2.0 17.0 1.5 22.5 2.0 19.0 76.5 1 1
97 Kinsey Jones - SHOT Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 Y 3.0 17.0 12.0 7.0 1.5 22.5 4.0 17.0 63.5 2 2
125 Carisa Kimbro - SHOT-VRH Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 Y 5.0 15.0 11.0 8.0 4.0 20.0 1.0 20.0 63.0 3 3
48 Bob Muir - SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 Y 1.0 19.0 4.0 15.0 8.0 16.0 9.0 12.0 62.0 4 4
108 Danielle Rehkamp - SHOT Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 Y 10.0 10.0 7.0 12.0 6.0 18.0 6.0 15.0 55.0 5 5
109 Jeff Passell - SHOT-VRH Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 Y 11.0 9.0 3.0 16.0 5.0 19.0 12.0 9.0 53.0 6 6
66 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT-VRH Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 Y 4.0 16.0 10.0 9.0 16.0 8.0 3.0 18.0 51.0 7 7
69 Becky Horlen - Select SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 Y 13.0 7.0 1.0 18.0 7.0 17.0 13.0 8.0 50.0 8 8
49 Jennifer Weber - SHOT-VRH The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 Y 14.0 6.0 8.0 11.0 9.0 15.0 10.0 11.0 43.0 9 9
55 Brittney Snodgress - SHOT Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 Y 16.0 4.0 18.0 1.0 3.0 21.0 5.0 16.0 42.0 10 10

138 Macee Mc Fadden - SHOT-VRH Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 Y 15.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 14.0 10.0 8.0 13.0 42.0 10 11
151 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU SHOT Little Whiskey Stik - 2007 - X0667005 Y 8.0 12.0 16.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 14.0 41.0 12 12
41 Cathy Clements - Select SHOT-VRH The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 Y 6.0 14.0 6.0 13.0 19.0 5.0 14.0 7.0 39.0 13 13
74 Sherri Fischer - Select SHOT-VRH SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 Y 9.0 11.0 9.0 10.0 11.0 13.0 17.0 4.0 38.0 14 14
117 Melanie Kykal - SHOT Stovalls Cinderelea - 2002 - 618797 Y 18.0 2.0 14.0 5.0 10.0 14.0 15.0 6.0 27.0 15 15
116 Melanie Kykal - SHOT Bluberi Pi - 2009 - 5214953 Y 19.0 1.0 17.0 2.0 15.0 9.0 20.0 1.0 13.0 16 16
72 Laura Yarbrough - SHOT NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 N #N/A N #N/A N 18.0 6.0 11.0 10.0 0.0 999
73 Jonathan C Yarbrough - SHOT Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 N #N/A N #N/A N 21.0 3.0 16.0 5.0 0.0 999
102 Mary Belle Turner - SHOT SCR Barmaid Ichi - 2007 - 4999411 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 19.0 2.0 0.0 999
103 Traci Brandon - SHOT-VRH Tejons N Charge - 2004 - 4503704 N 7.0 13.0 13.0 6.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
104 Charles Pollard - VRH KF Sally Spoon - 5165155 N 12.0 8.0 #N/A #N/A #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
119 Taylor Godwin - TAMU     SHOT Shez Docs Blonde Bomb - 964770 N SCR N 15.0 4.0 13.0 11.0 18.0 3.0 0.0 999
154 Katie Borne - SHOT Revolutionary Chic - 5173005 N #N/A N #N/A N 20.0 4.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
163 Marijohn Kirsch - SHOT Cecil Santana - 2006 - 4866887 N 17.0 3.0 #N/A N 23.0 1.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
167 Si Jarboe - SHOT Gypsy - N #N/A N #N/A N 22.0 2.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
182 Dejonna Haneline - SHOT Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 N #N/A N #N/A N 17.0 7.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 San Antonio Show
Limit_NP_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

6/13/2015 Judge:

19 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 20 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 1 6 7 2 3 4 5 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 
Walk Trot

Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
Lope Trot

Stop & 
Back To

ta
l 

Pe
na

lti
e

s

Total Ranking

1 19 48 Bob Muir - SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 75.0 1

2 18 137 onie Casselman-Reed -  Select SHOT-VR Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 74.5 2

3 17 97 Kinsey Jones - SHOT Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 74.0 3

4 16 66 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT-VRH Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 73.5 4

5 15 125 Carisa Kimbro - SHOT-VRH Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 72.5 5

6 14 41 Cathy Clements - Select SHOT-VRH The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 71.0 6

7 13 103 Traci Brandon - SHOT-VRH Tejons N Charge - 2004 - 4503704 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 7

8 12 151 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU SHOT Little Whiskey Stik - 2007 - X0667005 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 7

9 11 74 Sherri Fischer - Select SHOT-VRH SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.0 9

10 10 108 Danielle Rehkamp - SHOT Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 69.0 9

Limited Non-Pro Pleasure  
- AQHA Ranch Riding

San Antonio Rose PalaceLocation:Sam Rose



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 San Antonio Show
Limit_NP_Pleasure
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 9 109 Jeff Passell - SHOT-VRH Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 68.5 11

12 8 104 Charles Pollard - VRH KF Sally Spoon - 5165155 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 68.5 11

13 7 69 Becky Horlen - Select SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 68.0 13

14 6 49 Jennifer Weber - SHOT-VRH The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 68.0 13

15 5 138 Macee Mc Fadden - SHOT-VRH Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 66.5 15

16 4 55 Brittney Snodgress - SHOT Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 63.5 17

17 3 163 Marijohn Kirsch - SHOT Cecil Santana - 2006 - 4866887 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 62.5 18

18 2 117 Melanie Kykal - SHOT Stovalls Cinderelea - 2002 - 618797 0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 5.0 59.5 19

19 1 116 Melanie Kykal - SHOT Bluberi Pi - 2009 - 5214953 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 64.5 16

SCR #N/A 119 Taylor Godwin - TAMU     SHOT Shez Docs Blonde Bomb - 964770



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 San Antonio Show
Limit_NP_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

6/13/2015 Judge:

18 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 18 TIE BREAKERS 5 3 6 4 1 2 7

Descriptions of Obstacles sidepass / 
right gate

walk over 
bridge

trot logs 
thru trees

walk over 
logs into 
chute / 
back L

lope out 
chute 

lover logs 
to sled

Sled

lope to 
cones and 

back to 
cowboy

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 18 69 Becky Horlen - Select SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 75.0 1

2 17 137 onie Casselman-Reed -  Select SHOT-VR Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 72.5 4

3 16 109 Jeff Passell - SHOT-VRH Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 1.0 -0.5 71.5 5

4 15 48 Bob Muir - SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 2.0 71.0 6

5 14 138 Macee Mc Fadden - SHOT-VRH Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 1.0 0.0 1.0 70.5 8

6 13 41 Cathy Clements - Select SHOT-VRH The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 2.5 70.5 8

7 12 108 Danielle Rehkamp - SHOT Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 3.0 70.0 10

8 11 49 Jennifer Weber - SHOT-VRH The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 -1.0 0.5 -0.5 3.0 70.0 10

9 10 74 Sherri Fischer - Select SHOT-VRH SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 4.0 68.5 14

10 9 66 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT-VRH Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 74.0 2

Ltd. Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Trail  - AQHA Ranch Trail

San Antonio Rose PalaceLocation:Karen McCuistion



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 San Antonio Show
Limit_NP_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 8 125 Carisa Kimbro - SHOT-VRH Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 73.5 3

12 7 97 Kinsey Jones - SHOT Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 71.0 6

13 6 103 Traci Brandon - SHOT-VRH Tejons N Charge - 2004 - 4503704 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -1.5 0.0 70.0 10

14 5 117 Melanie Kykal - SHOT Stovalls Cinderelea - 2002 - 618797 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 3.0 69.5 13

15 4 119 Taylor Godwin - TAMU     SHOT Shez Docs Blonde Bomb - 964770 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 1.0 67.5 15

16 3 151 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU SHOT Little Whiskey Stik - 2007 - X0667005 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.5 -1.5 0.0 3.0 64.5 16

17 2 116 Melanie Kykal - SHOT Bluberi Pi - 2009 - 5214953 0.5 0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 -0.5 5.0 61.5 17

18 1 55 Brittney Snodgress - SHOT Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 19.0 47.5 18



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 San Antonio Show
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

6/13/2015 Judge:

23 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 23 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 1 2 3 4 5

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
3 Circles 

Right, 
Lead 
Chng

3 Circles 
Left, 
Lead 
Chng

Run Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Left

Stop & 
Back  

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Sc
or

e
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or

e
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or
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or

e
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or
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e Total 
Penalties

Total Ranking

1.5 22.5 97 Kinsey Jones - SHOT Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.0 2

1.5 22.5 137 onie Casselman-Reed -  Select SHOT-VR Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.0 2

3 21.0 55 Brittney Snodgress - SHOT Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 68.5 4

4 20.0 125 Carisa Kimbro - SHOT-VRH Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 68.5 4

5 19.0 109 Jeff Passell - SHOT-VRH Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 67.5 6

6 18.0 108 Danielle Rehkamp - SHOT Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 66.5 7

7 17.0 69 Becky Horlen - Select SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 66.0 8

8 16.0 48 Bob Muir - SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.0 0.0 -1.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 65.5 9

9 15.0 49 Jennifer Weber - SHOT-VRH The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 3.0 65.0 11

10 14.0 117 Melanie Kykal - SHOT Stovalls Cinderelea - 2002 - 618797 -0.5 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 2.0 64.5 12

Limited Non-Pro Stock Horse Reining - 
AQHA Ranch Reining

Pattern No.

San Antonio Rose PalaceLocation:Carl McCuistion



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 San Antonio Show
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 13.0 74 Sherri Fischer - Select SHOT-VRH SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 63.5 13

12 12.0 151 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU SHOT Little Whiskey Stik - 2007 - X0667005 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 5.0 62.0 15

13 11.0 119 Taylor Godwin - TAMU     SHOT Shez Docs Blonde Bomb - 964770 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 4.0 62.0 15

14 10.0 138 Macee Mc Fadden - SHOT-VRH Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 6.5 58.5 18

15 9.0 116 Melanie Kykal - SHOT Bluberi Pi - 2009 - 5214953 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 6.0 56.5 20

16 8.0 66 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT-VRH Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 70.5 1

17 7.0 182 Dejonna Haneline - SHOT Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 2.0 65.5 9

18 6.0 72 Laura Yarbrough - SHOT NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 4.0 62.5 14

19 5.0 41 Cathy Clements - Select SHOT-VRH The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 -1.5 -1.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 5.0 61.0 17

20 4.0 154 Katie Borne - SHOT Revolutionary Chic - 5173005 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 0.5 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 7.0 57.5 19



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 San Antonio Show
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

21 3.0 73 Jonathan C Yarbrough - SHOT Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 7.5 54.5 21

22 2.0 167 Si Jarboe - SHOT Gypsy - -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 10.0 52.0 22

23 1.0 163 Marijohn Kirsch - SHOT Cecil Santana - 2006 - 4866887 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 18.0 43.5 23



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 San Antonio Show
Limit_NP_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

6/13/2015 Judge: Loc.

20 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 20 TIE BREAKERS 1 9 2 3 6 5 4 7 8

LNP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Total 
Penalties

Total
Ranking

1 20.0 125 Carisa Kimbro - SHOT-VRH Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 76.0 1

2 19.0 137 onie Casselman-Reed -  Select SHOT-VR Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 75.0 2

3 18.0 66 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT-VRH Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 74.0 3

4 17.0 97 Kinsey Jones - SHOT Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 73.0 4

5 16.0 55 Brittney Snodgress - SHOT Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 72.5 5

6 15.0 108 Danielle Rehkamp - SHOT Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 71.0 6

7 14.0 151 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU SHOT Little Whiskey Stik - 2007 - X0667005 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 70.0 7

8 13.0 138 Macee Mc Fadden - SHOT-VRH Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 69.0 8

9 12.0 48 Bob Muir - SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 69.0 8

10 11.0 49 Jennifer Weber - SHOT-VRH The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 68.5 10

Limited Non-Pro Stock Horse Cow Work - 
AQHA Ranch Cow Work

Class

San Antonio Rose Palace

Boxing Fence Boxing

Sam Rose



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 San Antonio Show
Limit_NP_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 10.0 72 Laura Yarbrough - SHOT NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 67.5 11

12 9.0 109 Jeff Passell - SHOT-VRH Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 67.0 12

13 8.0 69 Becky Horlen - Select SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 1.0 66.5 13

14 7.0 41 Cathy Clements - Select SHOT-VRH The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 3.0 65.0 14

15 6.0 117 Melanie Kykal - SHOT Stovalls Cinderelea - 2002 - 618797 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 4.0 63.5 15

16 5.0 73 Jonathan C Yarbrough - SHOT Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 1.0 63.5 15

17 4.0 74 Sherri Fischer - Select SHOT-VRH SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 10.0 60.5 17

18 3.0 119 Taylor Godwin - TAMU     SHOT Shez Docs Blonde Bomb - 964770 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.5 -1.0 0.0 4.0 60.5 17

19 2.0 102 Mary Belle Turner - SHOT SCR Barmaid Ichi - 2007 - 4999411 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.5 -1.5 0.0 9.0 55.5 19

20 1.0 116 Melanie Kykal - SHOT Bluberi Pi - 2009 - 5214953 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 8.0 55.0 20
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